10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Operations Manager

General Manager

Utility Worker

Office Manager

Fire Chief

Utility Worker

Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Indian Valley Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Utility

Administration

Fire

Utility

Administration

Administration

Utility

Utility

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$74,231

$49,130

$41,784

$35,298

$28,731

$20,346

$11,810

$7,308

$3,773

$1,584

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



