	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Indian Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$74,231
2.	General Manager		Indian Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$49,130
3.	Utility Worker		Indian Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$41,784
4.	Office Manager		Indian Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$35,298
5.	Fire Chief		Indian Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$28,731
6.	Utility Worker		Indian Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$20,346
7.	Office Clerk		Indian Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$11,810
8.	Office Clerk		Indian Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$7,308
9.	Utility Worker		Indian Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$3,773
10.	Utility Worker		Indian Valley Community Services District	Utility	\$1,584
11.	Board Member		Indian Valley Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0
12.	Board Member		Indian Valley Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Board Member		Indian Valley Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0
14.	Board Member		Indian Valley Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0
15.	Board Member		Indian Valley Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0